
Diodo SMD 3020
10 cm

2.6 cm

11 cm

Calibre 18 AWG

PROFUNDIDAD ÓPTIMA 12-20cm

EDGELINE

6500K

12V

PRODUCTO

COLOR

VOLTAJE

LÚMENES POR MODULO

ANGULO DE ABERTURA

MODULOS POR METRO

PROTECCIÓN IP

MÓDULOS POR TIRA

50,000 horasVIDA ÚTIL

240

13X25

5

20

IP67

2.8WCONSUMO POR MODULO

EDGELINE 3


